Northern Portion of Rock- -

Forna for 2iling Rate Scliedqlas . For castle Co., Mt Vernon, KY
' - Community, Town or City
P.5.C. KO, 2

. First Revised SgEET NO. 1

Nb%ng_mmemct CANCELLING P.S.C. KO. 2
Nac=e or Issuing Corporation 5

origanal __ SHEET NO.-3 & 4
CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE _
P—— RATE
PER UNIT
USAGE BLOCKS RATE
First 2,000 Gallons $8.52 Minimum
Next 3,000 Gallons 3.01 Per 1,000 Gallons
Next 5,000 Gallons 2.51 Per 1,000 Gallons
Next 15,000 Gallons 2.01 Per 1,000 Gallons
Next 25,000 Gallons 1.71 Per 1,000 Gallons
» Next 50,000 Gallons 1.51 Per 1,000 Gallons
. { Over 100,000 Gallons 1.31 Per 1,000 Gallons
, Minimum Bills
Meter Size Minimum Usage Minimum Bill
s/8" X 3/4" 2,000 Gallons $ 8.52
1= 5,000 Gallons 17.55%
1 1/2° 10,000 Gallons 30.10
2" 25,000 Gallons 60.25
BLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
g OF KENTUCKY
EFFECTIVE
SEP 09 1986
PURSUANT TO 807 KARS:011,
SECTHON 9 (1) B
BY: : ;
@:= 05 1SSUE  october 22, 19086 DATE EFFECTXVE September 9, 1986 4

// ’ / T . %i
ZISSU=D BXKQZQ;Zqu (Z /1/ééix TITLE /éiééz;muder qu/~

ane or Oxilcerx ; ’ -
Issued by‘authority oz an Order of the Public Service Comnission of Ky. L

Czse XNo. 9665" - dated September. 9, 1986 .




